218

SWINGMASTER

TURNTABLE



219

SWINGMASTER CORPORATION PARTS BOOK
MACHINE SECTION 21
MODEL 181 SWINGLOADER TURNTABLE
ASSEMBLY
NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1801257 TURNTABELE INSTALLATION

ITEM PART QTY
NO. NUMBER DESCRIPTION USED
2 1801361 TURNTABLE ASSEMBLY 1
3 1800481 H.H.C.S. 3/4-10 X 2 3/4" LONG 9
4 1800520 HEAVY HEX NUT 3/4-10 15
5 1800426 H.H.C.S. 3/4-10 X 13 1/4" LONG 4
6 1800482 H.H.C.S. 3/4-10 X 3" LONG 2
7 1800558 3/4" FLAT WASHER 30



220

A

()

0

.

>~

T =t

UERANCES SWINGMASTER CORPORATION
W bl 1415 w mfnm
3 PLACE +/- (B47) 4511224
3 PAACE DERILS 24 TURNTABLE INSTALLATION
MDDEL 181

SPECFICATION
0~ FOR TOLERANCES NOT SPECIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN NCHES DRAWS B UK, DRAWNG NO.
W DATE: 4-22-10 D1-13




221

159 T0 175 FODT-PDUNDS.

s
(T ——
i ™

N
W

FanWeaa)
A%

FRONT OF MACHINE

ASSEMBLY

LOCATE BEARING BALL PLUG ON INNER RACE HERE.

NDTE: LUBRICATE AND TORQUE ALL BOLTS TO

SWINGMASTER CORPORATION

730 NOUSTRIAL DRSVE
ELMMURSY, LLINGIS 80128

TURNTABLE ASSEMBLY
MODEL 181

TRAWN BY: JR.
DATE  12-19-06

DRAWING NO.

D1-12




222

)SWINGMASTER CORPORATION PARTS BOOK
MACHINE SECTION 21
MODEL 181 SWINGLOADER TURNTAELE

ASSEMBLY
NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1801361 TURNTABLE ASSEMBLY

ITEM PART QTY
NO. NUMBER DESCRIPTION USED
2 1800613 TURNTABLE BASE WELDMENT 1
3 1800367 TURNTABLE BEARING 1
4 1800133 TURNTABLE TOP WELDMENT 1
5 1800870 12 POINT FLANGED SCREW 5/8-11 X 2 3/4 LG 30
6 1800556 5/8" FLAT WASHER 90
7 1800518 HEAVY HEX NUT 5/8-11 30
8 1800871 12 POINT FLANGED CAP SCREW 5/8-11 X 5 LG 30



